TEL: + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw
v: 0.7
MB5202
Series
Compact 2-Port Industrial

MTBF TBD
Warranty 5 years
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
MB5202-DB 1P1MB520200001G 2-Port Entry-Level Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, DB9(M)
MB5202-TB 1P1MB520200002G 2-Port Entry-Level Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, Terminal block
MB5202-SiS 1P1MB520200003G
2-Port Entry-Level Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, 2kV Isolation, Terminal
block
MB5202-SFP-DB 1P1MB520200004G 1-Port Entry-Level Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, Terminal block
MB5202-SFP-TB 1P1MB520200005G 1-Port Entry-Level Modbus Gateway, RS-232/422/485, DB9(M)
Optional Accessories
Model Name Part Number Description
UN315-1212 (US-Y) 50500151120003G Y-Type power adapter, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @12VDC output, US plug
UNE315-1212 (EU-Y) 50500151120013G Y-Type power adapter, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @12VDC output, EU plug